Morgan County Commission

77 Fairfax Street, Room 101

Berkeley Springs, WV 25411
304-258-8540

- COMMISSIONERS-
Bradley J. Close Robert L. Ford Joel R. Tuttle
380 Dry Run Rd 9 Barbecue Drive 134 Ridgewood Trail
Berkeley Springs Berkeley Springs Berkeley Springs
WV 25411 WV 25411 WV 25411
304-258-3795 304-258-4178 304-258-7958

Morgan County Commission Holiday Schedule
2016
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Friday, January 1- New Years Day
Monday, January 18- Martin Luther King Jr. Day

February

Monday, February 15- President’s Day

May 5
Tuesday, May 10- Primary Election Day
Monday, May 30- Memorial Day

e APPROVED

Monday, June 20- WV Day

JAN 04 2016
July
Monday, July 4- Independence Day PRESIDENT COUNTY COMMISSION
September z. :’//’,
Monday, September 5- Labor Day / //
October

Friday, October 7- Apple Butter Friday - close at 12:00 p.m.
Monday, October 10- Columbus Day

November
Tuesday, November 8- General Election Day

Friday, November 11- Veterans Day
Thursday, November 24- Thanksgiving Day
Friday, November 25- Day After Thanksgiving

December
Monday, December 26- Christmas Holiday

January 2017
Monday, January 2, 2017- New Year's Day



